
 

 

Spring Sideway Chalk Day 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 

 

Celebration of Life:  

Annual Dinner & Silent Auction 

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 

 

Mother’s Day Fundraiser 

Sunday, May 14, 2023 

 

Father’s Day Fundraiser 

Sunday, June 18, 2023 

 

3rd Annual Motor City Caravan for Life 

Saturday, June 24, 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

Movement In Motion  Bus Trip Registration 

September 1 - November 15, 2023 

 

National Day of Remembrance 

Saturday, September 9, 2023 

 

Life Chain 

Sunday, October 1, 2023 

 

Pro-Life Christmas Cards 

October  - December, 2023 

 

Autumn Sidewalk Chalk Day 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 

 

National Pro-Life Cupcake Day 

Monday, October 9, 2023 

 

Pro-Life Day of Silent Solidarity 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 

 

Pro-Life Luncheon 

Saturday, October 28, 2023 

 

Lights for Life Campaign 

November - December, 2023 

2023 Pro-Life LIFESPAN Events 


